Mary Meyer Life Fitness
Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, September 11, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Jonathan Church
Andrew Spelman
Brenda Day
Dave Preston
Gene Jarstad
Nick Bond
Marisa Chang

Don Pettit
NIna kemsiey

Church
Aimee Bishop
Stacy Olin
Pam Chester

Elite Overall

Bib No Age Gender

540
538
544
539
543
542
532
541

536
630
533
537

34
30
37
34
59
56
23
52

35
40
23
42
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-- First Swim --

Rnk Time Pace
3 6:19.1 25:16
1 5:20.2 21:20
5 6:25.6 25:40
6 7:43.2 30:52
4 612225 25:28
2 5:23.0 21:32
8:21.2 33:24

9 81429 34:148
8 8:26.2 33:44
10 8:48.8 35:12
11 2 45:12

T-1
Time
1:21.4
1:02.2
1:18.1
1:50.0
2:01.0

10:51.8
1:55.2
1:37.1

1:48.1
1:59.4
1:56.8
2:52.0

-- First First -- T-2
Bnk Time Rate Time

1 27:095 225 0:52.0
2 29229 20.8 1:09.9
4 31:18.8 19.6

32:08.0
6 32:48.2 18.7 1:09.3
3 31:155 19.6 0443
7 37117 165 0:32.6
5 321114 19.0 1:18.6
9 38:52.7 15.7 0:49.9
8 38226 16.0 1:20.6
11 43:099 142 0:34.9
10 39:57.7 153 2:14.0

Page 1 of 18

First run and
Second swim
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Time
18:47.0
19:49.5
20:18.2
21:49.2
19:48.1

20:07.2

21:50.1
23:51.7
13:40.6
14:41.4

T-1
Time
11:44
12:23
12:41
13:38
12:23

12:34

13:39
14:54
8:33
9:11
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-- Bike -
Time
28:19.9
29:57.8
32:28.3

34:13.9

40:19.2

38:31.3
40:18.8

Rate
21.3
20.2
18.6

17.6

15.0

15.7
15.0

T-2
Time
0:39.6
0:54.3
1:01.8

1:06.0

0:30.0
35:05.1

0:57.2
0:52.0
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-- Run --
Time
10:23.3
12:05.5
10:17.5
11:02.6
12:13.9
12:08.7
13:09.8
14:12.5

11:41.8
12:49.0

Pace
6:29
7:33
6:26
6:54
7:38
7:35
8:13
8:53

7:18
8:01

Total
Time
1:34:40.9
1:40:21.3
1:44:06.2
1:47:30.9
1:51:36.6
1:54:23.9
1:59:08.7
1:59:56.1

2:04:53.3
2:09:55.0



Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, September 11, 2010

*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 11 Bri Gibson 550 13 3 9:15.0 1:32.9 1 37:57.0 0:43.8 1 10:439 1:00:12.6

3 52 Allison Hoeth 555 14 4 92273 2:36.2 2 42:4841 0:41.0 3 14:26.7 1:09:59.3

1 136 Molly Schnelle 558 24 1 12:59.7 1:40.7 1 1:00:17.0 0:34.1 1 19:10.5 1:34:42.0

1 10 Heather Snively 565 29 1 6517 1:55.9 2 36:15.2 1:39.2 1 12:234 59:05.4

3 26 Cassandra Smith 534 27 7 93312 1:53.0 3 40:09.3 0:31.4 3 13294 1:05:34.3

5 58 Karin Morea 865 29 2 8089 2:30.0 5 43:01.7 1:51.7 8 15:27.4  1:10:59.7

7 78 Cassandra McCabe 561 25 8 10:13.6 3:00.2 8 45449 1:03.6 6 14558 1:14:58.1

9 94 Rachel Girouard 564 28 10 10:58.2 2:44.9 11 1:05:38.0 1:19:21.1

11 109 Tressa Morgan 559 25 11 11:49.6 4:00.2 49:39.4 9 17171  1:22:46.3

Natalie Sandoval 876 30 4 7165 1:38.0 1 35:08.3 0:20.2 1 11:205 55:43.5

-
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18 Jill Jacoby 578 32 10 9:52.2 2:48.0 2 36:12.7 1:10.0 5 12:48.6 1:02:51.5

34 Andrea Dean 571 30 3 7:16.0 3:15.0 7 42:445 0:40.6 7 13:10.4 1:07:06.5

[&)]

~

51 Jessica Wilgus 568 30 2 7152 2:315 10 44:15.9 0:54.9 10 14:56.1 1:09:53.6

9 59 Colleen Maloney 570 30 11 9:56.8 3:05.2 9 44:143 0:41.5 6 13:08.0 1:11:05.8

11 75 Happy Santos 579 32 9 9509 1:56.6 11 45:30.1 1:22.0 13 15:335 1:14:13.1

13 96 Catherine Glavan 583 33 13 10:09.7 2:35.3 13 53:25.0 0:36.5 3 12:458 1:19:32.3
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

15 103 Renee Finney 866 30 19 19:52.7 3:59.4 42:18.7 11 15:144 1:21:25.2

17 115 Bonnie Shipman 573 31 18 12:57.7 5:09.3 48:29.4 14 17:38.4 1:24:148

19 127 Jemma Hovance 577 32 17 12:34.8 3:29.6 12 52:17.8 1:23.4 15 19:159 1:29:01.5

1 1 Katie Bergerson 588 35 1 6434 1:02.7 2 32457 0:35.0 3 11:273 52:34.1

3 6 sundy Preston 611 37 5 8:15.6 1:04.1 4 35:34.8 0:35.6 1 11:155 56:45.6

5 17 Beth Glynn 604 36 9 9015 3:23.6 3 35:31.0 1:10.3 6 13:06.4 1:02:12.8

7 22 Shawna Shaules 598 36 13 10:02.9 1:36.4 7 38:18.7 1:07.2 8 13242 1:04:294

9 31 Emily Adams 613 37 14 10:04.4 4:46.9 6 37:32.0 0:45.2 5 13:05.8 1:06:14.3

11 42 Ann Johnson 875 39 19 11:23.3 2:43.2 10 39:39.1 1:20.7 9 13:226.6 1:08:32.9

13 70 Margaret Gosnell 597 36 7 8250 2:35.6 12 43:20.8 1:20.7 21 17:19.9  1:13:02.0

15 77 Kimberly Bansal 616 38 12 9:30.0 2:24.9 15 44:46.9 1:51.9 16 15578 1:14:315

17 81 Jessica Sohl 595 36 23 12:29.0 3:00.8 14 44:06.5 1:38.4 11 14171 1:15:31.8

19 106 Amy Cottrille 605 36 17 10:56.5 3:17.4 22 51:41.3 1:12.5 13 14491  1:21:56.8

21 111 Nicole Goldberg 614 37 24 13:20.8 2:55.3 21 49:01.2 1:03.9 20 16:424  1:23:03.6

23 116 Amy Stanhope 593 35 20 11:51.0 2:18.7 52:27.9 22 17:411 1:24:118.7

25 128 Dede ford 601 36 27 18:145 7:19.8 20 47:433 2:23.9 15 1543.6 1:31:25.1

27 132 Karen Turner 602 36 22 12:245 2:41.3 23 55:37.1 0:44.9 25 22:139 1:3341.7

-
N

Lisa Estrada 629 40 2 7229 1:09.3 1 32:344 0:58.1 1 11:50.6 53:55.3

w

19 Lana Floyd 633 41 4 8:16.0 1:44.0 5 38:45.1 1:17.8 4 13:13.0 1:03:15.9

5

30 susanne craft 644 42 11 9:025 2:05.0 6 39:16.0 0:55.5 13 14:376 1:05:56.6

~

37 Liesl Langley 632 40 7 8:56.1 1:44.0 11 40:36.0 1:08.2 15 15:01.3 1:07:25.6

9 41 Martina Machackova 870 43 18 9:40.6 2:04.9 13 41:19.6 0:35.2 11 14:23.7 1:08:04.0

11 47 Elizabeth Rosencrans 635 41 20 10:14.1 2:32.6 18 42:57.9 1:08.7 3 12:041 1:08:57.4
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

13 54 Michelle Proffitt 646 43 6 8:43.7 2:06.1 16 42:11.0 1:02.5 20 16:11.1  1:10:14.4

15 57 Gwendalyn Papenhausen 623 40 12 9:27.7 45:17.0 19 16:10.5 1:10:55.2

17 64 stephanie mairs 648 43 22 10:49.2 4:02.4 29 57:133 1:12:04.9

19 68 Maria Baquero 639 42 9 8584 3:16.4 15 41:46.5 0:45.4 23 18:03.3 1:12:50.0

21 85 Elizabeth Kennedy 631 40 19 95543 3:17.2 23 48:50.1 1:08.4 9 14:.065 1:17:16.5

23 93 Elizabeth Lybecker 642 42 14 9:36.6 3:11.2 49:34.5 21 16:32.1  1:18:54.4

25 107 Susie McDowell 653 44 1 7:06.2 4:22.3 25 54:54.1 0:46.9 16 15:09.3 1:22:18.8

27 124 Barbara Yarington 634 41 23 10:54.6 2:411 22 48:443 2:445 28 21:332 1:26:37.7

29 138 Susan Severin 655 44 30 15:35.5 4:38.0 24 53:32.6 2:47.0 26 20:36.0 1:37:09.1

1 14 Kathie Charlton 660 45 4 81446 1:35.0 1 36:11.7 0:55.5 2 13:13.6  1:00:40.4

3 16 Lani Brogan 661 46

e

6:59.8 2:39.7 4 38:225.6 0:27.4 3 132234 1:01:55.9

5 27 mary ashworth 676 48 8 9:49.8 1:52.6 2 37:39.1 0:46.0 7 15277 1:05:35.2

7 43 Christine Barnhart 664 46 12 10:34.8 2:00.6 8 39314 1:23.6 6 15:07.8 1:08:38.2

9 49 Hai-Ping Hwang-Twigg 666 46 11 10:17.0 2:12.0 9 39:35.2 1:05.1 10 16:16.7 1:09:26.0

11 74 Suzie Haberland 672 47 6 9:00.8 3:271 11 44276 11 17:03.2 1:13:58.7

13 88 Dianne Carlson 663 46 15 12:08.5 2:32.8 16 1:03:07.6 1:17:48.9

15 125 Laurin Cady 668 47 5 8:46.8 3:01.4 13 53:35.0 1:04.1 12 20:10.4 1:26:37.7

17 145 Catherine Coleman-Harris 667 46 16 12:15.2 5:58.5 15 1:09:48.0 1:28.1 15 25:52.7 1:55:22.5

1 4 Carolyn Benson 692 53 1 7469 1:22.1 1 32:545 1:08.4 2 11:39.0 54:50.9

3 32 Denise Seavitt 688 52 3 8:16.2 2:08.9 40:11.2 5 15402 1:06:16.5

5 53 Leslie Hirai 683 51 14 11:4741 2:31.7 4 39:32.5 6 16:18.3  1:10:09.6

7 69 Pam McGaffin 684 51 15 12:07.6 3:09.8 18 57:39.8 1:12:57.2

9 76 Darcie Cooper 679 50 8 9:56.3 2:52.3 5 39:54.8 1:47.6 13 19519  1:14:229

11 92 Christy Daniels 685 51 13 11412 3:09.8 10 47:34.0 1:00.5 4 14543 1:18:19.8
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

13 98 Lori Shelden 686 51 16 12:43.0 3:38.5 7 45:06.4 1:19.1 9 17:20.7 1:20:07.7

15 101 Anita Paulson 694 53 11 10:56.8 3:45.6 44:55.7 16 21:255 1:21:03.6

17 135 Barbara Burns 691 53 12 10:59.0 3:56.9 14 57:29.0 0:39.3 15 20:42.7 1:33:46.9

19 142 Judy Sohl 678 50 10 10:52.1 4:12.4 12 57:00.3 2:54.4 17 26:26.9 1:41:26.1

1 28 Anne Pettit 700 55 2 8572 1:53.1 3 38:09.9 1:24.3 1 15:28.1  1:05:52.6

3 61 Linda Duncan 707 57 3 9:46.6 2:50.4 4 41:33.0 1:04.7 2 16:042 1:11:18.9

5 114 Sandra Hijikata 708 57 6 11:38.2 2:59.8 7 49:29.8 2211 3 17:321  1:24:01.0

7 122 D Hatch 710 58 5 10:55.9 6:43.1 5 46:03.9 1:30.3 8 21226 1:26:35.8

9 126 Linda Todd 872 57 11 14:05.6 7141 6 47:09.5 2:447 4 17:36.7 1:28:50.6

11 133 Marilyn Laake 706 57 7 11:475 4:52.5 56:45.9 6 20:179  1:33:43.8

13 147 Nancy Andrist 704 56 13 17:00.1 3:15.4 11 1:07:21.3 2:53.5 12 29:16.4  1:59:46.7

1 91 Margaret Carson 714 64 1 9216 2:25.9 3 1:06:26.8 1:18:14.3

3 143 Janet Wells 873 60 2 10:55.0 2:58.8 2 1:06:03.7 1:24.7 2 23:10.8 1:44:33.0

1 137 Judy Gay 715 66 1 12:46.2 3:42.7 1 53:054 1:07.4 1 24:432 1:35:249

3 148 Susan Lowney 717 68 3 16:00.4 6:50.7 3 1:19:09.6 1:09.4 2 25422 2:08:52.3

1 10 Patrick Ulinski 720 18 2 7315 2:49.7 2 34:071 0:45.5 1 10:415 55:55.3

3 35 Zach Hornung 718 15 4 12:52.8 4:09.6 1 33:13.7 1:50.3 3 13:10.4 1:05:16.8
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

-
N

Luke Domermuth 8:18.9 1 31347 0:43.7 1 10:05.6 50:42.9

w
e

16 Jacob Groen 7:35.7 2:36.7 3 38:06.3 0:33.4 2 10:12.3 59:04.4

e
e

David Eki

e

6:34.7 1:04.1 1 29:143 0:36.7 3 121454 50:15.2

w

22 Tim Shelton 3 10:46.6 2:57.4 3 33:22.0 1:06.5 1 12:148  1:00:27.3

[&]

55 jason cahoon 4 21:56.2 3:00.1 5 48:08.8 0:46.3 5 15:17.8 1:29:09.2

13 Kelly Cudworth 4 81559 2:49.6 1 32:35.3 1:29.5 3 12244 58:14.7

21 Jeremiah Job 2 8056 3:00.2 3 35:345 0:44.7 5 12:41.8 1:00:06.8

30 Bryan Loe 7 11525 2:33.9 4 35:54.6 0:43.7 4 12:36.9 1:03:41.6

e

40 Joel Kreitzberg 7:01.7 3:29.7 6 38:56.8 2:31.0 7 15424 1:07:41.6

Mark Spadoni 4 8309 1:09.1 1 29:39.1 0:38.9 1 11:253 51:23.3

15 Brandon Day 2 7253 1:43.4 4 33:36.3 1:05.8 6 14:55.4 58:46.2

e

27 Eric Gregory 7113 2:48.5 6 37:05.0 1:07.0 4 13:371 1:01:48.9

46 Brian Stanhope 5 10:59.6 2:42.7 7 44373 1:45.9 3 12:48.6  1:12:541

Lee Brunz 3  7:499 2:16.3 1 31:46.1 1:17.0 2 123354 55:44.7

17 Jeff Moore 2 7447 1:16.1 4 35:284 0:57.7 5 14:08.3 59:35.2

26 Mark Raker 9 11:06.2 3:38.9 2 33:04.1 0:32.5 3 13:20.7 1:01:424

37 Tracy Franks 8 10:49.0 1:28.0 40:24.2 7 14346 1:07:15.8
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

9 49 Jerry Neely 753 42 6 8:09.4 4:27.9 9 44:09.7 2:14.2 8 15:146 1:14:15.8

11 53 Steve Ransom 745 40 11 12:26.2 2:46.8 10 54:14.2 0:55.8 10 17:235 1:27:465

1 8 Patrick Purcell 760 49 1 8175 1:21.7 1 33:10.1 0:50.3 1 11:51.0 55:30.6

3 28 Darrell van Amen 757 45 4 10:07.0 2:18.6 37:21.3 5 13:05.8 1:02:52.7

5 32 Tom Arnold 756 45 5 10:50.6 3:125 3 35:39.8 1:06.0 6 13:32.7 1:04:21.6

7 51 Miron Zaini 758 46 3 9:23.1 4:43.7 7 1:08:07.9 1:22:14.7

1 5 mark lonergan 765 54 9:42.2 1 32:36.2 1:121 1 10:52.7 54:23.2

3 34 Steve Koho 764 52 1 9:07.9 3:07.5 3 36:30.3 1:18.3 3 141449 1:04:489

1 6 Richard Goodman 766 55 1 7:301 2:271 1 31:15.2 1:31.0 1 12:01.7 54:45.1

3 47 floyd clendenen 857 57 2 12:08.1 3:57.0 3 40:21.1 0:50.3 3 16:28.0 1:13:445

1 14 Craig Johnston 772 62 2 8276 2:421 1 33:423 0:31.3 1 12:58.2 58:21.5

3 44 Mike McCann 773 63 3 10:32.2 5:45.0 3 38:20.4 1:02.1 3 155531 1:11:32.8
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 1 Toni Moe 780 37 1 7529 1:38.5 1 37:06.9 0:58.7 2 14523 1:02:29.3

3 3 Mary Vogelzang 783 46 4 11:00.2 3:20.6 3 46:15.5 0:42.5 5 17:354 1:18:54.2

5 5 Cindy Roots 776 27 2  9:055 1:35.7 5 51322 0:55.3 6 20:30.2 1:23:38.9

7 7 Cynthia Loland 778 36 7 14:53.9 4:22.8 4 51193 4:04.3 4 16:43.6 1:31:23.9

1ne A-1eam
1 1 Emily Adamson, Curtis Adamson 856 1 10:488 0:32.5 1 36:32.9 0:29.2 1 14229 1:02:46.3

Snuupct
Megan Cooper, Steve Skok, Jack
1 1 Cooper 854 2 9511 0:30.8 2 39:58.3 0:26.3 1 10:226.8 1:01:13.3

1w 1evil
Courtney Shreve, Alexa Ingram
3 3 Cauchi, Delphine Yung 853 3 10:54.0 0:31.4 3 42:09.5 0:29.9 3 14:09.3 1:08:14.1

ARIl, o1V allu VIILR
Michaela Byrne, Shoshana Ellis,
5 5 Alison Warden 852 4 10:58.4 0:38.4 4 541141 0:29.6 2 11206  1:17:38.1
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

0 N OO oA WON =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Overall
Place

Overall*
Place
1

0 N o oA WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Name

Name

Courtney Allshouse
Chelsea Athing
Jackie Bonjean
Brandy Andersson
Gwen Umbach
Kate Ravenscroft
Lesley Doyle
Kristen Uhring
Nina Stash

maria nelson

Stephanie Daley-Watson

Karen Stash

Nicole Hornung
Chris Hornung
Rosemary Potts
Catherine Carroll
Rhiannon Parmelee
Mary Currin
Deanna Pollard
Megan Sargent
Kim Leifsen
Elizabeth Thompson
Alicia Lochrie
Lynnette Harley
Susan Zahler

Heidi Smith
Melissa Sullivan
Laura Pfleiger
Kristen Kae Baldwin
Robin Parker

Janel Klingsheim
Amanda Bledsoe
Heather Morelli

Madeline Carroll-Novack

Cathy Vincent
Michele Bledsoe
Barbara Matlock
Julie Felber

Lisa Felber
Jamie Shands
Jesse Donovan
Genevieve Aguilar
Emma Moreno
Carrie Smith

Kim Bledsoe
Colleen Luque
Kristi Evett
Danielle Green
TERRIDITTO
Veronica Bowman
Amy Littleton
Carole Bowman

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No
835
793
843
802
786
812
800
796
787
839
842
816
785
809
832
817
794
798
806
880
801
874
791
840
819
807
803
792
808
603
837
836
834
790
825
804
826
788
813
587
799
833
845
815
814
811
821
841
822
795
838
824

Age

-- Swim --
BRnk Time

T-1
Time

Female F&F

Age

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
8:28.4
8:48.2
9:12.4
7:35.1
7:07.3
7:07.0
8:57.2
16 10:47.7
15 10:34.4
5 8:154
25 11:55.3
14 10:29.8
11 10:08.8
12 10:20.2
18 11:24.2
35 14:14.0
4 8:09.3
10 10:04.0
21 11:371
28 13:02.0
13 10:25.0
19 11:255
46 15:38.1
23 11:83.2
47 15:46.2
41 15:09.4
31 13:15.0
27 13:01.6
48 15:51.9
22 11:38.4
34 14:124
17 11:10.3
24 11:53.5
20 11:32.4
33 14:01.7
26 12:49.1
38 14:55.3
36 14:453
37 14:45.8
40 15:09.0
29 13:05.4
54 17:23.1
53 17:22.4
39 14:56.8
51 16:19.7
49 15:53.6
50 15:57.8
44 15:31.5
45 15:32.3
30 13:12.9
32 13:51.6
52 16:26.9

=

0 = N W O N O
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T-1

Time
3:50.3
3:39.9
1:36.8
2:12.0
3:12.1
3:09.5
6:07.4
2:40.5
3:13.5
2:06.2
3:49.9
3:14.8
3:57.4
2:18.1
2:07.5
3:14.8
3:44.4
2:57.7
3:11.3
1:51.6
3:05.3
5:09.5
5:19.5
4:12.8
3:17.5
4:05.7
5:57.9
2:58.2
4:13.3
4:29.1
4:38.1
5:07.9
4:21.4
5:00.5
6:24.9
2:55.8
4:58.0
4:40.1
4:40.2
3:50.4
3:17.9
4:32.3
4:58.3
3:34.8
4:40.2
4:09.4
3:57.5
4:51.9
4:56.3
10:03.9
4:26.0
6:51.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

0 oo w s N

10

11

19
21
23
20
16
12
26
13
18
22
39
14
17
24
33
34
38
25
37
31
29
28
42
36
32
27
41
40
30
35
44
43
45
47
46

Time
37:57.9
39:46.5
39:06.0
40:10.0
41:50.3

43:45.8

41:05.4
43:47.5
43:41.7

47:18.8
39:49.6

47:521
48:13.1
49:25.3
47:56.8
47:37.3
44:13.4
50:43.5
46:04.7
47:50.2
49:03.8
55:59.7
46:36.5
47:43.5
49:40.1
53:35.1
53:37.2
55:50.5
50:24.2
55:41.5
52:47.7
52:39.1
52:37.0
1:00:47.4
55:25.4
52:48.6
52:14.3
59:20.1
57:48.3
52:42.9
55:18.3
1:01:01.4
1:00:55.7
1:02:15.8
1:10:16.5
1:06:55.8

T-2
Time

T-2
Time

0:53.9
0:33.6

0:33.1

2:249
1:03.5
0:34.6
43:52.6
0:39.1
2:01.8
44:32.4
1:23.9
0:36.6
1:00.8
0:59.0
2:29.1
1:28.9
1:00.2
1:23.9
0:46.5
0:54.1
0:46.6
1:32.0
2:02.2
1:58.2
1:46.3
1:48.2
1:51.6
1:18.6
1:11.1
2:03.3
1:19.5
1:20.8
1:39.4
1:11.9
2:49.0
2:58.3
1:45.7
2:12.9
4:19.1
1:50.9
1:32.4
1:33.9
3:04.4
1:13.9
1:45.0

- Run -

nk

Time

- Run -

Rnk

Time
13:49.9
11:57.8
15:12.0
15:46.6
14:35.0
56:29.3
55:05.6
57:03.2
13:08.6

1:01:22.3
12:41.3
14:16.1
16:36.1
18:29.1
14:04.0
17:31.7
20:45.3
16:10.5
15:30.7
14:29.4
17:35.1
15:42.1
16:07.1
16:03.3
17:36.1
17:21.3
16:02.3
12:40.5
17:48.5
20:16.5
15:43.0
16:43.9
16:44.4
14:16.1
18:38.3
20:29.3
20:27.3
22:03.2
22:03.7
16:03.8
25:17.5
22:08.6
22:14.6
21:47.4
22:20.6
26:53.8
26:55.0
25:11.4
25:10.7
23:20.0
23:46.7
26:48.9

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:04:06.5
1:04:12.4
1:06:01.1
1:06:17.3
1:06:44.7
1:06:45.8
1:10:10.2
1:10:31.4
1:11:15.4
1:11:43.9
1:11:56.8
1:12:51.7
1:14:58.6
1:15:00.0
1:15:33.6
1:16:51.9
1:17:11.4
1:18:28.2
1:19:08.8
1:19:49.1
1:20:01.2
1:22:23.5
1:22:47.0
1:23:53.0
1:24:08.4
1:25:13.1
1:25:13.1
1:25:26.6
1:26:02.2
1:26:09.7
1:26:11.8
1:28:23.5
1:28:24.7
1:28:31.1
1:30:47.7
1:33:06.8
1:35:11.6
1:35:27.2
1:35:27.5
1:37:30.0
1:38:18.1
1:39:41.6
1:39:47.9
1:41:24.8
1:43:21.7
1:43:58.8
1:43:59.5
1:48:08.6
1:48:08.9
1:51:57.0
1:53:34.7
1:58:48.3



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

DQ DQ Sarah Grimm 831 14 43 15:13.0 9:47.6 35:38.4 DQ 18453 1:19:24.3

1 1 Mark Todd 848 37 2 10:32.3 2:42.0 1 32:174 1:49.7 3 11476 59:09.0

3 3 Boaz Lev 847 36 3 10:435 2:55.3 11 55:136 1:08:52.4

5 5 Christopher Daley-Watson 851 46 6 11:54.2 3:44.8 3 41519 1:10.8 1 11:09.2 1:09:50.9

7 7 ROGER DITTO 830 53 10 15:07.6 3:51.4 2 39:03.6 1:16.4 4 13482 1:13:07.2

9 9 Mark Kipling 771 61 5 11:41.2 4:28.6 5 47415 2:03.9 5 20147 1:26:09.9

11 11 John Bledsoe 828 44 11 16:20.1 4:41.4 7 57:49.2 2:10.1 8 22:221.0 1:43:21.8
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Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, September 19, 2009

If a split time is missing, it is combined with the split.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 David Eki
2 Luke Domermuth
3 Mark Spadoni
4 Katie Bergerson
5 Chris Rogers
6 Lisa Estrada
7 Lori Lieske
8 mark lonergan
9 Richard Goodman
10  Carolyn Benson
11 Aaron Quinn
12 Patrick Purcell
13 Natalie Sandoval
14  Lee Brunz
15  Patrick Ulinski
16  sundy Preston
17 Naomi Mason
18  Angela Morelli
19  Jason Craft
20  Kollen Glynn
21 Kelly Cudworth
22  Craig Johnston
23  Susan Maude
24  Brandon Day
25  Jacob Groen
26  Heather Snively
27  Mark Todd
28  Jeff Moore
29  Michael Lewis
30  Tony Patricelli
31 Paul Litwin
32  Jeremiah Job
33  Bri Gibson
34  Sarah Stuurmans
35  Tim Shelton
36  Tracy Mikula
37  William Miceli
38  Kathie Charlton
39  Team skooper
40  Brian Wengreen
41 Scottland Jacobson
42  Mark Raker
43  Eric Gregory
44 Robin Korobkin
45  Lani Brogan
46  Beth Glynn
47  Toni Moe
48 The A-Team
49  Jill Jacoby
50 Darrell van Amen
51 Lana Floyd

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No
725
723
740
588
724
629
868
765
766
692
726
760
876
879
720
611
681
652
754
741
733
772
615
742
722
565
848
751
731
762
763
729
550
562
728
878
735
660
854
881
749
750
737
882
661
604
780
856
578
757
633

Age Gender

27
24
37
35
24
40
38
54
55
53
28
49
30
41
18
37
50
44
44
37
33
62
38
38
23
29
37
42
32
49
52
30
13
26
29
30
35
45

34
41
41
35
45
46
36
37

32
45
41

M

MM n1mHmTHMmaHI 222 nm2 a2 anmgan2cc22=an22n2222angnmnanssnE2camcE2nmnmZm 2

Rnk
2

59
5
28
19
60

23
33
3
51
18
35
24
47
45
79
38
37
69
54
29
21
27
6
138
31
171
75
84
40
87
85
143
89
242
62
113
130

167
13
16
7
78
36
146
114
126
48

-- Swim --
Time
6:34.7

8:30.9
6:43.4
7:37.5
7:22.9
8:31.2

7:30.1
7:46.9
6:36.7
8:17.5
7:16.5
7:49.9
7:31.5
8:15.6
8:15.0
9:01.6
7:59.5
7:52.9
8:55.9
8:27.6
7:39.8
7:25.3
7:35.7
6:51.7
10:32.3
7:44.7
11:10.7
8:59.2
9:09.8
8:05.6
9:15.0
9:10.3
10:46.6
9:18.7
14:12.4
8:44.6
9:51.1
10:13.8
6:02.5
11:06.2
7:11.3
7:15.4
6:59.8
9:01.5
7:52.9
10:48.8
9:52.2
10:07.0
8:16.0

Pace
26:16

34:00
26:52
30:28
29:28
34:04

30:00
31:04
26:24
33:08
29:04
31:16
30:04
33:00
33:00
36:04
31:56
31:28
35:40
33:48
30:36
29:40
30:20
27:24
42:08
30:56
44:40
35:56
36:36
32:20
37:00
36:40
43:04
37:12
56:48
34:56
39:24
40:52
24:08
44:24
28:44
29:00
27:56
36:04
31:28
43:12
39:28
40:28
33:04
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26
62
44
10
32
15
30
38
35
60
34
24
45

42
92
53
98
18
50
59
66
33
52
48
43

73

- Bike
Time
29:14.3
31:34.7
29:39.1
32:45.7
32:16.8
32:34.4
32:116
32:36.2
31:15.2
32:545
33:14.9
33:10.1
35:08.3
31:46.1
34:07.1
35:34.8
34:04.0
33:03.0
33:14.2
33:13.6
32:35.3
33:42.3

33:36.3
38:06.3
36:15.2
32:17.4
35:28.4
32:48.4
34:32.3
35:46.6
35:34.5
37:57.0
35:31.3
33:22.0
36:15.7
31:50.3
36:11.7
39:58.3
37:13.3
40:22.5
33:04.1
37:05.0
37:40.6
38:25.6
35:31.0
37:06.9
36:32.9
36:12.7

38:45.1

Rate
20.9
19.4
20.6
18.7
19.0
18.8
19.0
18.8
19.6
18.6
18.4
18.5
17.4
19.3
17.9
17.2
18.0
18.5
18.4
18.4
18.8
18.2

18.2
16.1
16.9
19.0
17.3
18.7
17.7
171
17.2
16.1
17.2
18.3
16.9
19.2
16.9
15.3
16.4
15.2
18.5
16.5
16.2
15.9
17.2
16.5
16.8
16.9

T-2
Time
0:36.7
0:43.7
0:38.9
0:35.0
0:28.3
0:58.1
0:56.1
1:12.1
1:31.0
1:08.4
0:57.1
0:50.3
0:20.2
1:17.0
0:45.5
0:35.6
1:18.7
0:54.9
0:54.5
1:15.2
1:29.5
0:31.3
36:18.1
1:05.8
0:33.4
1:39.2
1:49.7
0:57.7
1:03.7
0:52.1
1:11.7
0:44.7
0:43.8
0:31.9
1:06.5
1:09.3
0:58.0
0:55.5
0:26.3
1:13.7
1:01.1
0:32.5
1:07.0
1:03.0
0:27.4
1:10.3
0:58.7
0:29.2
1:10.0
37:21.3
1:17.8

113

33
22
87
31
30
17
44

62
32
47
19
61

35
63
72
98
65
55
111
96
48
53
60

-- Run --
Time
12:45.4
10:05.6
11:25.3
11:27.3
10:38.6
11:50.6
11:21.4
10:52.7
12:01.7
11:39.0
12:271
11:51.0
11:20.5
12:35.4
10:41.5
11:15.5
11:33.9
11:58.1
13:45.0
13:40.5
12:24.4
12:58.2
12:24.7
14:55.4
10:12.3
12:23.4
11:47.6
14:08.3
12:10.6
12:07.5
11:33.9
12:41.8
10:43.9
13:16.7
12:14.8
12:46.5
11:34.3
13:13.6
10:26.8
10:50.5
12:24.5
13:20.7
13:37.1
14:25.3
13:23.4
13:06.4
14:52.3
14:22.9
12:48.6
13:05.8
13:13.0

Pace
7:58
6:18
7:08
7:09
6:39
7:24
7:06
6:48
7:31

717
7:47
7:24
7:05
7:52
6:41

7:02
7:13
7:29
8:36
8:33
7:45
8:06
7:45
9:19
6:23
7:44
7:22
8:50
7:36
7:34
7:13
7:56
6:42
8:18
7:39
7:59
714
8:16
6:31

6:46
7:45
8:20
8:31

9:01

8:22
8:11

9:18
8:59
8:00
8:11

8:16

Total
Time
50:15.2
50:42.9
51:23.3
52:34.1
52:35.9
53:55.3
54:07.7
54:23.2
54:45.1
54:50.9
55:09.2
55:30.6
55:43.5
55:44.7
55:55.3
56:45.6
56:48.1
56:59.4
57:26.7
57:48.1
58:14.7
58:21.5
58:27.3
58:46.2
59:04.4
59:05.4
59:09.0
59:35.2
59:35.8
59:37.4
59:43.3
1:00:06.8
1:00:12.6
1:00:24.2
1:00:27.3
1:00:31.0
1:00:33.1
1:00:40.4
1:01:13.3
1:01:26.8
1:01:29.5
1:01:42.4
1:01:48.9
1:01:51.4
1:01:55.9
1:02:12.8
1:02:29.3
1:02:46.3
1:02:51.5
1:02:52.7
1:03:15.9



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Super Sprint Overall

Name

Debra Lepore
Heather Clarke
Jonathan Vance
Bryan Loe

Philip Meadows
Courtney Allshouse
Chelsea Athing
Tom Arnold
Brion Newell
Shawna Shaules
Naomi Lee
Hannah Jewett
Steve Koho
Team Jones
Zach Hornung
Nicole Sailer
Cassandra Smith
mary ashworth
Anne Pettit
Sharon Chen
susanne craft
Jackie Bonjean
Emily Adams
Denise Seavitt
Brandy Andersson
Christina Goebel
Andrew Wells
Gwen Umbach
Kate Ravenscroft
Scott Eschels
Andrea Dean
Cathy Morgan
Tracy Franks
Kristi Patricelli
Liesl Langley
Elaine Harvey
Marah Woodburn
Doug Sippy

Brad Benner
Joel Kreitzberg
Kathy Powers
Martina Machackova
iD Tech

Ann Johnson
Christine Barnhart
kimberly baker
Erica Lybecker
Phyllis Tubbs
Boaz Lev

Elizabeth Rosencrans

Carin Weinrich
Daniel Murphy

Hai-Ping Hwang-Twigg

Carol Austin
Max Daley-Watson

Christopher Daley-Watson

Jessica Wilgus
Allison Hoeth
Leslie Hirai
Mike Doyle
Lesley Doyle

Bib No

650
621
719
734
859
835
793
756
746
598
606
556
764
759
718
658
534
676
700
665
644
843
613
688
802
535
860
786
812
849
571
624
748
594
632
584
566
761
861
730
637
870
853
875
664
695
625
674
847
635
654
858
666
701
846
851
568
555
683
829
800

44
39
16
34
48
35
27
45
40
36
37
17
52

15
45
27
48
55
46
42
49
37
52
36
30
19
12
44
37
30
40
41
35
40
34
29
49
32
32
41
43

39
46
54
40
48
36
41
44
35
46
55
14
46
30
14
51
52
34

Age Gender

n

s B s I+ DR B s IR+ Bl o =i T+ B o I ¢ B s Tl o R 1 IRl B s B+ B o =+ B o AR ¢ B o B o I A o B o e T e s B e 1 R B s T e e s IRl Bl s I |

22
32
57
193
169
55
64
149
39
120
50

83
81
220
34
103
111
73
165
80
86
123
49
26
124
20
12
11
236
17
107
147
44
70
14
68
179
58

52
109
152
174
140
125
100
119
141
131
105
217
132
208
184
197

15

96
188
213

72

-- Swim --
Time
7:271
7:46.9
8:29.8
11:52.5
11:08.0
8:28.4
8:48.2
10:50.6
8:04.4
10:02.9
8:16.6
6:37.4
9:07.9
9:04.0
12:52.8
7:48.9
9:31.2
9:49.8
8:57.2
11:03.1
9:02.5
9:12.4
10:04.4
8:16.2
7:35.1
10:05.2
7:23.0
7:07.3
7:07.0
14:07.3
7:16.0
9:38.0
10:49.0
8:12.6
8:56.1
7147
8:54.4
11:30.5
8:30.7
7:01.7
8:20.8
9:40.6
10:54.0
11:23.3
10:34.8
10:06.1
9:29.9
10:01.8
10:43.5
10:14.1
9:37.3
12:48.7
10:17.0
12:23.4
11:39.1
11:54.2
7:15.2
9:27.3
11:47.1
12:29.6
8:57.2

Pace
29:48
31:04
33:56
47:28
44:32
33:52
35:12
43:20
32:16
40:08
33:04
26:28
36:28
36:16
51:28
31:12
38:04
39:16
35:48
44:12
36:08
36:48
40:16
33:04
30:20
40:20
29:32
28:28
28:28
56:28
29:04
38:32
43:16
32:48
35:44
28:56
35:36
46:00
34:00
28:04
33:20
38:40
43:36
45:32
42:16
40:24
37:56
40:04
42:52
40:56
38:28
51:12
41:08
49:32
46:36
47:36
29:00
37:48
47:08
49:56
35:48
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68
55
82
40
39
61
86
37
69
64
81
123
47
87
21
78
94
58
63
67
77
76
56

95
108
110
112

121
93

109
102
118
99
51
89
74
101
105
115
85
79
72
103
100

126
91
49
83

114
113
140
122
80

- Bike
Time
38:30.4
37:245
39:34.7
35:54.6
35:47.1
37:57.9
39:46.5
35:39.8
38:41.2
38:18.7
39:34.2
42:515
36:30.3
39:47.2
33:13.7
39:17.8
40:09.3
37:39.1
38:09.9
38:28.9
39:16.0
39:06.0
37:32.0

40:10.0
41:39.0
41:40.5
41:50.3

42:44.5
40:07.8

41:40.2
40:36.0
42:25.1
40:23.7
37:05.1
39:52.2
38:56.8
40:31.4
41:19.6
42:09.5
39:39.1
39:31.4
38:45.0
41:05.0
40:29.4

42:57.9
39:56.1
36:46.7
39:35.2

41:57.8
41:51.9
44:15.9
42:48.1
39:32.5

Rate
15.9
16.4
15.5
17.0
171

16.1

15.4
17.2
15.8
16.0
15.5
14.3
16.8
15.4
18.4
15.6
15.2
16.3
16.0
15.9
15.6
15.7
16.3

15.2
14.7
14.7
14.6

14.3
15.3

14.7
15.1
14.4
15.2
16.5
15.4
15.7
15.1
14.8
14.5
15.4
15.5
15.8
14.9
15.1

14.2
15.3
16.6
15.5

14.6
14.6
13.8
14.3
15.5

T-2
Time
0:57.7
1:08.4
0:43.0
0:43.7
0:59.1

1:06.0
0:43.2
1:07.2
1:12.3
0:29.9
1:18.3
0:27.7
1:50.3
0:58.9
0:31.4
0:46.0
1:24.3
1:24.6
0:55.5
0:53.9
0:45.2
40:11.2
0:33.6
0:30.1
0:31.0

0:40.6
1:14.1
40:24.2
0:48.0
1:08.2
0:31.1
0:33.3
2:19.7
0:46.4
2:31.0
1:30.0
0:35.2
0:29.9
1:20.7
1:23.6
1:11.0
0:41.8
1:09.9

1:08.7
1:36.4
1:21.6
1:05.1

0:49.9
1:10.8
0:54.9
0:41.0

78
135
20
41
38
76
25
70
101
66
64
50
109
117
58
147
68
131
132
39
106
122
54
139
144
28
121
104
266
260
59
80
103
83
116
133
127
52
130
141
108
97
88
67
119
166
95
118
264
29
126
128
158

115
100
159
262
263

-- Run --
Time
13:55.4
15:31.0
11:34.7
12:36.9
12:32.6
13:49.9
11:57.8
13:32.7
14:28.1
13:24.2
13:23.0
12:49.1
14:44.9
15:01.8
13:10.4
15:59.7
13:29.4
15:27.7
15:28.1
12:33.1
14:37.6
15:12.0
13:05.8
15:40.2
15:46.6
12:02.7
15:10.5
14:35.0
56:29.3
48:57.3
13:10.4
13:59.0
14:34.6
14:03.0
15:01.3
15:30.2
15:24.6
13:03.6
15:27.5
15:42.4
14:43.8
14:23.7
14:09.3
13:26.6
15:07.8
16:38.4
14:21.1
15:07.0
55:13.6
12:04.1
15:21.4
15:27.0
16:16.7
54:14.9
11:20.1
11:09.2
14:56.1
14:26.7
16:18.3
55:04.5
55:05.6

Pace
8:42
9:42
714
7:53
7:50
8:38
7:28
8:28
9:03
8:23
8:22
8:01
9:13
9:23
8:14
9:59
8:26
9:39
9:40
7:51
9:08
9:30
8:11
9:48
9:51
7:31
9:29
9:07
35:18
30:36
8:14
8:44
9:06
8:47
9:23
9:41
9:38
8:09
9:39
9:49
9:12
8:59
8:51
8:24
9:27
10:24
8:58
9:27
34:31
7:33
9:36
9:39
10:10
33:54
7:05
6:58
9:20
9:01
10:11
34:25
34:26

Total
Time
1:03:20.4
1:03:28.3
1:03:35.4
1:03:41.6
1:03:49.9
1:04:06.5
1:04:12.4
1:04:21.6
1:04:25.2
1:04:29.4
1:04:30.6
1:04:30.9
1:04:48.9
1:05:00.5
1:05:16.8
1:05:23.9
1:05:34.3
1:05:35.2
1:05:52.6
1:05:53.0
1:05:56.6
1:06:01.1
1:06:14.3
1:06:16.5
1:06:17.3
1:06:33.6
1:06:37.0
1:06:44.7
1:06:45.8
1:06:58.4
1:07:06.5
1:07:08.4
1:07:15.8
1:07:17.1
1:07:25.6
1:07:33.0
1:07:33.1
1:07:37.1
1:07:41.5
1:07:41.6
1:07:41.9
1:08:04.0
1:08:14.1
1:08:32.9
1:08:38.2
1:08:42.9
1:08:48.1
1:08:49.6
1:08:52.4
1:08:57.4
1:09:00.5
1:09:13.0
1:09:26.0
1:09:30.3
1:09:50.8
1:09:50.9
1:09:53.6
1:09:59.3
1:10:09.6
1:10:10.1
1:10:10.2



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

David Stewart
Michelle Proffitt
Karin Lannertone
Kristen Uhring
Andrea Hanson
Gwendalyn Papenhausen
Karin Morea
Colleen Maloney
Ani Gothard-Williams
Nina Stash

Linda Duncan
Tom Fenn
Kathleen Hatch
Mike McCann

Sohl Sisters

maria nelson
Christina Baribault
Stephanie Daley-Watson
Melissa Chapman
stephanie mairs
Alicia Jensen
Henry Brown

Lois Koho

kerri sheehan
Maria Baquero
Karen Stash

Brian Stanhope
Pam McGaffin
Margaret Gosnell
ROGER DITTO
Chihana Schiffer
Jennifer Montgomery
Laura Pierce

floyd clendenen
Suzie Haberland
John Hinchcliffe
Happy Santos
Jerry Neely

Darcie Cooper
Kimberly Bansal
Cassandra McCabe
Nicole Hornung
Chris Hornung
Kris Fordice
Catherine Wilson
Jessica Sohl
Megan Sheffield
Rosemary Potts
Lee-Lee Miao
Catherine Carroll
Rhiannon Parmelee
Tyler Parmelee
Amy Gray
Elizabeth Kennedy
Donna Larson
Emily Pizzini

Ali, Sho and Mick
Jason Demeny
Dianne Carlson
Shelby Langer
Dena DePiazza

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No
767
646
626
796
574
623
865
570
628
787
707
774
560
773
855
839
775
842
591
648
669
744
693
638
639
816
736
684
597
830
869
576
680
857
672
770
579
753
679
616
561
785
809
703
622
595
563
832
697
817
794
827
636
631
673
557
852
747
663
645
867

Age Gender

55
43
40
31
31
40
29
30
40
12
57
64
25
63

41
34
49
35
43
47
40
53
42
42
46
35
51
36
53
37
32
50
57
47
60
32
42
50
38
25
11
42
56
39
36
27
23
54
48
28
20
41
40
47
19

40
46
43
34

M
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Rnk

256
61
71
144
88
98
41
118
108
139
110
25
56
137
178
46
232
198
207
148
166
65
67
172
74
136
163
202
53
250
94
92

203
77
190
112
43
117
101
129
127
134
199
133
212
95
175
99
243
42

245
115
116
30
161
200
204
211
106

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Pace Time
15:16.1 61:04 3:23.7
8:43.7 34:52 2:06.1
8:56.5 35:144 3:141.2
10:47.7 43:08 2:40.5
9:17.6 37:08 3:05.3
9:27.7 37:48
8:08.9 32:32 2:30.0
9:56.8 39:44 3:05.2
9:38.6 38:32 1:49.0
10:34.4 42:16 3:13.5
9:46.6 39:04 2:50.4
7:33.3 30:12 3:48.9
8:29.5 33:56 4:45.4
10:32.2 42:08 5:45.0
11:29.7 45:56 0:35.0
8:15.4 33:00 2:06.2
13:44.8 54:56 2:52.9
11:55.3 47:40 3:49.9
12:20.0 49:20 3:00.8
10:49.2 43:16 4:02.4
11:03.7 44:12 3:37.8
8:50.1 35:20 3:23.4
8:52.9 35:28 1:53.5
11:14.0 44:56 2:49.3
8:58.4 35552 3:16.4
10:29.8 41:56 3:14.8
10:59.6 43:56 2:42.7
12:07.6 48:28 3:09.8
8:25.0 33:40 2:35.6
15:07.6 60:28 3:51.4
9:25.1  37:40 1:59.7
9:22.0 37:28 6:39.1
15:42.3
12:08.1 48:32 3:57.0
9:00.8 36:00 3:27.1
11:48.1 47:12 2:40.6
9:50.9 39:20 1:56.6
8:09.4 32:36 4:27.9
9:56.3 39:44 2:523
9:30.0 38:00 2:24.9
10:13.6 40:52 3:00.2
10:08.8 40:32 3:57.4
10:20.2 41:20 2:18.1
12:01.9 48:04 4:245
10:19.6 41:16 2:52.6
12:29.0 49:56 3:00.8
9:26.5 37:44 5517
11:24.2 45:36 2:07.5
9:29.1 37:56 4:23.1
14:14.0 56:56 3:14.8
8:09.3 32:36 3:44.4
7:01.0 28:04 4:52.8
14:456 59:00 3:26.0
9:54.3 39:36 3:17.2
9:54.4 39:36 3:30.1
7:445 30:56 2:59.9
10:58.4 43:52 0:38.4
12:03.1 48:12 5:15.2
12:08.5 48:32 2:32.8
12:27.1 49:48 3:48.1
9:38.0 38:32 4:26.8
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41
116
117

127

128
139
146
131
107
57

133
65

104
71

70
84
124
106
111
132
142

129
75

134
119

97
141
136
147
137

90
143
149
130

54
156
135
144
161
157

88

96

177

151

207

120

158

- Bike
Time
36:00.8
42:11.0
42:210

43:01.0

43:01.7
44:14.3
45:16.1
43:45.8
41:33.0
37:34.1
43:49.5
38:20.4

41:05.4
38:43.3

38:41.6
39:38.7
42:51.5
41:19.8
41:46.5
43:47.5
44:37.3

43:20.8
39:03.6
43:52.7
42:29.1

40:21.1
44:27.6
44:06.6
45:30.1
44:09.7
39:54.8
44:46.9
45:44.9
43:41.7

37:14.3
46:39.0
44:06.5
44:54.0
47:18.8
46:55.2
39:49.6

40:10.0
48:50.1
45:55.3
54:11.1

42:33.4

46:56.5

Rate
17.0
14.5
14.5

14.2

14.2
13.8
13.5
14.0
14.7
16.3
14.0
16.0

14.9
15.8

15.8
15.4
14.3
14.8
14.7
14.0
13.7

141
15.7
14.0
14.4

15.2
13.8
13.9
13.5
13.9
15.3
13.7
13.4
14.0

16.4
13.1
13.9
13.6
12.9
13.0
15.4

15.2
12.5

13.3
11.3
14.4

T-2
Time
1:37.6
1:02.5
1:53.1

1:08.7
45:17.0
1:51.7
0:41.5

0:33.1
1:04.7
2:49.6
0:47.5
1:02.1

2:24.9
1:26.7

2:45.6
0:56.8

1:39.6
0:45.4
1:08.5
1:45.9

1:20.7
1:16.4
1:53.3
0:44.4

0:50.3

0:52.4
1:22.0
2:14.2
1:47.6
1:51.9
1:03.6
0:34.6
43:52.6

0:59.7
1:38.4
1:02.6
0:39.1
1:42.8
2:01.8
44:32.4
44:33.5

1:08.4
0:43.3
0:29.6

0:45.5

1:01.7

77
155
71
267
81
154
129
56
99
57
151
203
69
145
271
272
265
43
162
268
156
204
195
136
190
90
49
269
177
75
157
94
270
163
173
107
138
124
205
146
114
165
192
228
105
92
93
84
89
181

220
197
86
275
207
13
174
273
79
276

-- Run --
Time
13:53.6
16:11.1
13:36.9
57:03.2
14:01.8
16:10.5
15:27.4
13:08.0
14:26.2
13:08.6
16:04.2
19:35.4
13:30.7
15:53.1
59:32.7
1:01:22.3
55:16.2
12:41.3
16:26.2
57:13.3
16:13.4
19:35.6
18:48.8
15:32.9
18:03.3
14:16.1
12:48.6
57:39.8
17:19.9
13:48.2
16:15.9
14:19.9
57:57.6
16:28.0
17:03.2
14:39.8
15:33.5
15:14.6
19:51.9
15:57.8
14:55.8
16:36.1
18:29.1
21:38.0
14:35.9
14:17.1
14:17.1
14:04.0
14:11.3
17:31.7
20:45.3
20:44.3
18:50.3
14:06.5
1:03:59.1
20:09.2
11:20.6
17:09.3
1:03:07.6
13:56.2
1:04:07.1

Pace
8:41
10:07
8:30
35:39
8:46
10:06
9:39
8:13
9:01
8:13
10:03
12:14
8:26
9:56
37:13
38:21
34:33
7:56
10:16
35:46
10:08
12:14
11:45
9:43
11:17
8:55
8:00
36:02
10:49
8:38
10:09
8:57
36:13
10:18
10:39
9:09
9:43
9:31
12:24
9:58
9:19
10:23
11:33
13:31
9:07
8:56
8:56
8:48
8:52
10:57
12:58
12:58
11:46
8:49
39:59
12:36
7:05
10:43
39:27
8:43
40:04

PG OO [T G O U O O O O O U OO OO O O OO IO O U U O O OO O U O O O OO O U O O O U O O OO O O U O OO O O

Total
Time

110:11.8
110:14.4
110:28.7
110:31.4
110:34.4
110:55.2
110:59.7
:11:05.8
111:09.9
11:15.4
111:18.9
111:21.3
11:22.6
111:32.8
11:37.4
111:43.9
111:53.9
111:56.8
111:57.0
112:04.9
12:22.1
112:24.6
112:26.7
112:35.6
112:50.0
112:51.7
112:54.1
112:57.2
113:02.0
113:07.2
113:26.7
113:34.5
113:39.9
113:44.5
113:58.7
114:07.5
14:13.1
114:15.8
114:22.9
114:31.5
114:58.1
114:58.6
:115:00.0
115:18.7
115:26.8
115:31.8
115:31.9
:115:33.6
116:41.5
116:51.9
17:11.4
17:11.6
17:11.9
17:16.5
117:23.6
117:32.2
117:38.1
17:46.5
117:48.9
:118:09.6
118:11.9



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Margaret Carson
Christy Daniels
Mary Currin

Mary Vogelzang
Elizabeth Lybecker
Deanna Pollard
Rachel Girouard
Liz Schmidt
Catherine Glavan
Dawn Parzych
Megan Sargent
Kim Leifsen

Lori Shelden
Leisa Goldberg
Ann Carey

Anita Paulson
Stacie Dahlin
Emily Allwardt
Renee Finney
Lindsay Brown
Amy Johnson
Amy Cottrille
Miron Zaini
Susie McDowell
Elizabeth Thompson
Jessica Fenwick
Tressa Morgan
Alicia Lochrie
Jennifer Dragoo
Nicole Goldberg
Jane Woodman
Cindy Roots
Lynnette Harley
Amber Wyman
Sandra Hijikata
Susan Zahler
Bonnie Shipman
Amy Stanhope
April Palileo
Heidi Smith
Melissa Sullivan
Laura Pfleiger
Debbie Sylvester
Judy Edwards
Lori Penewit
Kristen Kae Baldwin
Tawnie Abbott
Robin Parker
Mark Kipling
Janel Klingsheim
D Hatch

Wendy Hatch
Barbara Yarington
Laurin Cady
FARUK PUNJANI
Steve Ransom
Amanda Bledsoe
Heather Morelli
Madeline Carroll-Novack
Linda Todd
Jemma Hovance

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No
714
685
798
783
642
806
564
871
583
612
880
801
686
877
682
694
777
582
866
586
567
605
758
653
874
618
559
791
649
614
687
776
840
619
708
819
573
593
864
807
803
792
709
657
607
808
569
603
771
837
710
702
634
668
727
745
836
834
790
872
577

Age Gender

64
51
33
46
42
39
28
53
33
37
27
36
51
42
50
53
34
33
30
34
29
36
46
44
32
38
25
25
43
37
52
27
42
38
57
50
31
35
28
40
38
26
57
45
37
41
30
36
61
36
58
56
41
47
28
40
36
34
21
57
32

F
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91
186
122
164
104
181
160

76
128

90
224
135
215

225
159
240
176
276
168
253
158
93
10
177
151
191
260
145
229
97
82
194
173
182
262
221
192
155
252
228
223
66
102
270
263
187
183
185
241
156
121
153
63
280
210
170
196
180
235
214

-- Swim --
Time
9:21.6
11:41.2
10:04.0
11:00.2
9:36.6
11:37.1
10:58.2
9:00.1
10:09.7
9:20.6
13:02.0
10:25.0
12:43.0
12:03.4
13:03.2
10:56.8
14:12.1
11:24.8
19:52.7
11:06.7
15:12.0
10:56.5
9:23.1
7:06.2
11:25.5
10:52.5
11:49.6
15:38.1
10:47.9
13:20.8
9:27.5
9:05.5
11:53.2
11:20.6
11:38.2
15:46.2
12:57.7
11:51.0
10:55.7
15:09.4
13:15.0
13:01.6
8:51.5
9:30.5
16:39.5
15:51.9
11:44.7
11:38.4
11:41.2
14:12.4
10:55.9
10:03.8
10:54.6
8:46.8
23:23.2
12:26.2
11:10.3
11:53.5
11:32.4
14:05.6
12:34.8

Pace
37:24
46:44
40:16
44:00
38:24
46:28
43:52
36:00
40:36
37:20
52:08
41:40
50:52
48:12
52:12
43:44
56:48
45:36
79:28
44:24
60:48
43:44
37:32
28:24
45:40
43:28
47:16
62:32
43:08
53:20
37:48
36:20
47:32
45:20
46:32
63:04
51:48
47:24
43:40
60:36
53:00
52:04
35:24
38:00
66:36
63:24
46:56
46:32
46:44
56:48
43:40
40:12
43:36
35:04
93:32
49:44
44:40
47:32
46:08
56:20
50:16
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=
=

162
170
154

175

202
163
180
173
145
172
150

148

189

209
164
165

138

178
188
187
185
159
181
153

169
179
218
201
184

155

168
166
182
152
25
176
204
125
208
205
206
217
160
191

-- Bike -
Time

47:34.0
47:52.1
46:15.5

48:13.1

53:25.0
47:34.5
49:25.3
47:56.8
45:06.4
47:55.3
45:45.1

45:30.7

51:41.3

54:54.1
47:37.3
47:38.7

44:13.4

49:01.2
51:32.4
51:32.2
50:43.5
47:01.9
49:29.8
46:04.7

47:50.2
49:03.8
55:59.7
53:11.8
50:27.6

46:36.5

47:43.5
47:41.5
49:40.1
46:03.9
33:32.8
48:44.3
53:35.0
42:54.4
54:14.2
53:35.1
53:37.2
55:50.5
47:09.5
52:17.8

Rate

12.9
12.8
13.2

12.7

11.5
12.9
12.4
12.8
13.6
12.8
13.4

11.8

111
12.9
12.8

12.5
11.9
11.9
121
13.0
12.4
13.3

12.8
12.5
10.9
11.5
121

13.1

12.8
12.8
12.3
13.3
18.3
12.6
11.4
14.3
11.3
11.4
11.4
11.0
13.0
11.7

T-2
Time

1:00.5
1:23.9
0:42.5
49:34.5
0:36.6

48:21.4
0:36.5
0:47.4
1:00.8
0:59.0
1:19.1
0:56.7
2:05.3

44:55.7
1:37.8

42:18.7

1:12.5

0:46.9
2:29.1
1:14.3
49:39.4
1:28.9
48:53.3
1:03.9
0:55.1
0:55.3
1:00.2

2:21.1

1:23.9
48:29.4
52:27.9

0:46.5
0:54.1
0:46.6
1:23.9
0:55.2
45:56.0
1:32.0
49:48.4
2:02.2
2:03.9
1:58.2
1:30.3
13:39.4
2:44.5
1:04.1
0:39.6
0:55.8
1:46.3
1:48.2
1:51.6
2:44.7
1:23.4

Rnk

278
112
153
184
164
134
277
200
46
198
102
183
178
171
172
226
161
280
123
279
274
110
281
120
140
160
176
152
218
167
196
216
149
242
182
185
187
188
282
179
148
42
191
240
202
189
224
210
209
142
225
247
227
208
82
180
169
170
91
186
201

-- Run --
Time
1:06:26.8
14:54.3
16:10.5
17:35.4
16:32.1
15:30.7
1:05:38.0
19:12.0
12:45.8
18:55.1
14:29.4
17:35.1
17:20.7
16:50.1
17:01.9
21:25.5
16:24.6
1:07:26.7
15:14.4
1:07:00.1
1:03:11.6
14:49.1
1:08:07.9
15:09.3
15:42.1
16:19.2
17:17.1
16:07.1
20:36.8
16:42.4
18:49.3
20:30.2
16:03.3
23:06.7
17:32.1
17:36.1
17:38.4
17:41.1
1:10:55.7
17:21.3
16:02.3
12:40.5
18:10.7
22:31.6
19:35.3
17:48.5
21:07.0
20:16.5
20:14.7
15:43.0
21:22.6
24:47 1
21:33.2
20:10.4
14:02.7
17:23.5
16:43.9
16:44.4
14:16.1
17:36.7
19:15.9

Pace
41:31
9:19

10:06
10:59
10:20
9:41

41:01
12:00
7:58

11:49
9:03

10:59
10:50
10:31
10:38
13:23
10:15
42:09
9:31

41:53
39:29
9:16

42:34
9:28

9:49

10:12
10:48
10:04
12:53
10:26
11:46
12:49
10:02
14:26
10:58
11:00
11:01
11:03
44:19
10:51
10:01
7:55

11:21
14:04
12:14
11:08
13:12
12:40
12:39
9:49

13:21
15:29
13:28
12:36
8:46

10:52
10:27
10:28
8:55

11:00
12:02

Total

Time

118:14.3
118:19.8
118:28.2
118:54.2
118:54.4
119:08.8
119:21.1
19:24.0
119:32.3
119:48.0
119:49.1
1:20:01.2
1:20:07.7
1:20:09.1
1:20:58.5
1:21:03.6
1:21:10.3
1:21:21.8
1:21:25.2
1:21:33.4
1:21:40.6
1:21:56.8
1:22:14.7
1:22:18.8
1:22:23.5
1:22:32.3
1:22:46.3
1:22:47.0
1:23:01.0
1:23:03.6
1:23:28.9
1:23:38.9
1:23:53.0
1:24:00.0
1:24:01.0
1:24:08.4
1:24:14.8
1:24:18.7
1:24:54.0
1:25:13.1
1:25:13.1
1:25:26.6
1:25:34.5
1:25:43.2
1:25:58.4
1:26:02.2
1:26:08.8
1:26:09.7
1:26:09.9
1:26:11.8
1:26:35.8
1:26:36.0
1:26:37.7
1:26:37.7
1:26:42.0
1:27:46.5
1:28:23.5
1:28:24.7
1:28:31.1
1:28:50.6
1:29:01.5

-



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

DNF
DNF
DQ

DQ

Super Sprint Overall

James Conrad
jason cahoon
Shawna Davis
Cathy Vincent
Cynthia Loland
Dede ford

Mary Laws
Heather Robinson
Michele Bledsoe
Christopher Bledsoe
Margot Saharic
Karen Turner
Marilyn Laake
joanne rokosky
Barbara Burns
David Johnston
Molly Schnelle
Barbara Matlock
Judy Gay

Julie Felber

Lisa Felber
Susan Severin
Suanne Kauffman
Jamie Shands
Jesse Donovan
Genevieve Aguilar
Sharon Hudspeth
Emma Moreno
Jan Vigdor

Anne Swetonic
Carrie Smith
Judy Sohl

Kim Bledsoe
John Bledsoe
Colleen Luque
Kristi Evett

Janet Wells
Crystal Papritz
Danielle Green
TERRI DITTO
Veronica Bowman
Amy Littleton

Catherine Coleman-Harris

Carole Bowman
Kathie Horsman
Nancy Andrist
Susan Lowney
Debbie Smith

Gina Mortimer
Sarah Grimm
Carolyn Mangelsdorf

Bib No
732
862
779
825
778
601
699
592
804
850
647
602
706
713
691
721
558
826
715
788
813
655
689
587
799
833
781
845
705
670
815
678
814
828
811
821
873
617
841
822
795
838
667
824
716
704
717
640
643
831
844

Age Gender

32
28
37
55
36
36
55
35
39
40
43
36
57
64
53
21
24
55
66
15
44
44
52
34
34
32
42
54
56
47
46
50
44
44
43
51
60
38
46
52
28
41
46
54
67
56
68
42
42
14
50

M

M T M M M M T M T M M TN T TN MM TN M TN TN T MM TN WM MM T TN MM MM T M Mmoo

Rnk

277
279
271
234
247
275
195

218
219
205
209
189

162
278
222
248
216
244
246
259
230
251
226
274
142
273
238
237
249
150
267
268
264
265
154
239
257
258
227
233
206
269

272
266
157

255
254

-- Swim --
Time
20:26.3
21:56.2
16:54.7
14:01.7
14:53.9
18:14.5
11:53.3

12:49.1
12:49.8
12:14.1
12:24.5
11:47.5
13:44.4
10:59.0
20:54.8
12:59.7
14:55.3
12:46.2
14:45.3
14:45.8
15:35.5
13:44.0
15:09.0
13:05.4
17:23.1
10:44.0
17:22.4
14:09.0
14:08.0
14:56.8
10:52.1
16:19.7
16:20.1
15:53.6
15:57.8
10:55.0
14:10.5
15:31.5
15:32.3
13:12.9
13:51.6
12:15.2
16:26.9
15:40.2
17:00.1
16:00.4
10:56.2

15:13.0
15:12.4

Pace
81:44
87:44
67:36
56:04
59:32
72:56
47:32

51:16
51:16
48:56
49:36
47:08
54:56
43:56
83:36
51:56
59:40
51:04
59:00
59:00
62:20
54:56
60:36
52:20
69:32
42:56
69:28
56:36
56:32
59:44
43:28
65:16
65:20
63:32
63:48
43:40
56:40
62:04
62:08
52:48
55:24
49:00
65:44
62:40
68:00
64:00
43:44

60:52
60:48

T-1

Time
2:41.8
3:00.1
4:49.7
6:24.9
4:22.8
7:19.8
4:57.6
16:57.6
2:55.8
3:31.4
4:05.0
2:41.3
4:52.5
3:48.3
3:56.9
2:34.4
1:40.7
4:58.0
3:42.7
4:40.1
4:40.2
4:38.0
5:07.6
3:50.4
3:17.9
4:32.3
3:08.8
4:58.3
3:26.9
4:47.3
3:34.8
4:12.4
4:40.2
4:41.4
4:09.4
3:57.5
2:58.8
5:13.8
4:51.9
4:56.3
10:03.9
4:26.0
5:58.5
6:51.7
4:11.9
3:15.4
6:50.7
3:44.8
18:26.4
9:47.6
9:46.7
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Rnk

171
174
199
183
186
167
193

216
211
212
215

192
222
210
228
197
200
195
194
203

229
214
198
219
190
227
225
226
220
223
224
196
213
234
232
231
230
233
239
238
235
237
236
240
46

7

- Bike
Time
47:54.1
48:08.8
53:01.8
50:24.2
51:19.3
47:433
52:32.2

55:41.5
55:05.8
55:07.7
55:37.1

52:28.1
57:29.0
55:01.4
1:00:17.0
52:47.7
53:05.4
52:39.1
52:37.0
53:32.6
57:02.1
1:00:47.4
55:25.4
52:48.6
56:50.6
52:14.3
59:22.5
58:42.0
59:20.1
57:00.3
57:48.3
57:49.2
52:42.9
55:18.3
1:06:03.7
1:01:55.1
1:01:01.4
1:00:55.7
1:02:15.8
1:10:16.5
1:09:48.0
1:06:55.8
1:09:33.9
1:07:21.3
1:19:09.6
36:16.3

31:54.6

Rate
12.8
12.7
11.5
121

11.9
12.8
11.6

11.0
11.1
111
11.0

11.7
10.6
11.1
10.2
11.6
11.5
11.6
11.6
11.4
10.7
10.1
11.0
11.6
10.8
11.7
10.3
10.4
10.3
10.7
10.6
10.6
11.6
11.1
9.27
9.88
10.0
10.0
9.83
8.71
8.77
9.15
8.80
9.09
7.73
16.9

19.2

T-2
Time
0:51.0
0:46.3
0:52.4
1:18.6
4:04.3
2:23.9
2:10.3

1:11.1
1:10.6
1:43.3
0:44.9
56:45.9
1:47.1
0:39.3
0:27.9
0:34.1
2:03.3
1:07.4
1:19.5
1:20.8
2:47.0
1:04.4
1:39.4
1:11.9
2:49.0
1:08.2
2:58.3
1:47.1
1:12.5
1:45.7
2:54.4
2:12.9
2:10.1
4:19.1
1:50.9
1:24.7
1:32.8
1:32.4
1:33.9
3:04.4
1:13.9
1:28.1
1:45.0
1:53.8
2:53.5
1:09.4
3:12.6

35:38.4
3:44.3

Rnk

175
125
85
193
168
143
222
283
214
215
206
236
211

219
137
199
213
246
233
234
217
212
150
250
235
257
237
229
232
230
253
238
239
255
256
243
241
249
248
244
245
252
254
258
259

DQ
DQ

-- Run --
Time
17:15.3
15:17.8
14:05.5
18:38.3
16:43.6
15:43.6
20:54.5
1:15:57.4
20:29.3
20:29.4
20:01.2
22:13.9
20:17.9
21:56.2
20:42.7
15:33.2
19:10.5
20:27.3
24:43.2
22:03.2
22:03.7
20:36.0
20:26.3
16:03.8
25:17.5
22:08.6
27:53.6
22:14.6
21:45.4
21:59.3
21:47.4
26:26.9
22:20.6
22:21.0
26:53.8
26:55.0
23:10.8
22:46.1
25:11.4
25:10.7
23:20.0
23:46.7
25:52.7
26:48.9
28:25.5
29:16.4
25:42.2

18:45.3
20:59.4

Pace
10:47
9:33

8:48

11:39
10:27
9:49

13:04
47:28
12:48
12:48
12:31
13:53
12:41
13:43
12:56
9:43

11:59
12:47
15:27
13:47
13:47
12:53
12:46
10:02
15:48
13:50
17:26
13:54
13:36
13:44
13:37
16:31
13:58
13:58
16:48
16:49
14:29
14:14
15:44
15:44
14:35
14:51
16:10
16:45
17:46
18:18
16:04

11:43
13:07

Total
Time
1:29:08.5
1:29:09.2
1:29:44 1
1:30:47.7
1:31:23.9
1:31:25.1
1:32:27.9
1:32:55.0
1:33:06.8
1:33:07.0
1:33:11.3
1:33:41.7
1:33:43.8
1:33:44.1
1:33:46.9
1:34:31.7
1:34:42.0
1:35:11.6
1:35:24.9
1:35:27.2
1:35:27.5
1:37:09.1
1:37:24.4
1:37:30.0
1:38:18.1
1:39:41.6
1:39:45.2
1:39:47.9
1:40:30.9
1:40:49.1
1:41:24.8
1:41:26.1
1:43:21.7
1:43:21.8
1:43:58.8
1:43:59.5
1:44:33.0
1:45:38.3
1:48:08.6
1:48:08.9
1:51:57.0
1:53:34.7
1:55:22.5
1:58:48.3
1:59:45.3
1:59:46.7
2:08:52.3

1:19:24.3
1:21:37.4



Kids

Mary Meyer Life Fithess
Cottage Lake Kids Tri

Saturday, September 11, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Female Finishers

Name

Sierra Stauffer
Beth Neely
Angelina DePiazza
Anneleis Van Brero
Isabella Bledsoe
Kiley Van Brero
Mindy Felber
Caitlyn Schmitter
Chloe Saharic
Claire Nalebuff
Isabella Arcuri
Jamie Fitzgerald
Katherine Fitzgerald
Katie Blauvelt
Teyla Patricelli
Caitlin Caughlan
Daphne Wall
Christiana DePiazza
Gigi McCabe
Sophia Philip

Male Finishers

Name

David Schmidt
Michael DePiazza
Aaron McCrakin
Eli Nalebuff

Ryan Patricelli
Adam Goodman
Alec Bledsoe
Cameron Schmitter
Avery Carlson
Luke Gregory
Garrett Fisher
Aidan Clarke
Alex Gale

Devin Stimach
Cole Darrow
Jackson Cole
Jared Goodman
Nathan Wall

Bib No Age Gender

924
931
919
926
912
914
936
908
925
941
913
907
904
906
902
918
903
920
901
938

Bib No Age Gender
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933
932
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939
940
911
922
910
923
915
917
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Total
Time
0:07:52.7
0:08:05.6
0:08:18.6
0:09:11.2
0:09:13.5
0:09:28.5
0:09:34.2
0:09:44.6
0:10:12.2
0:10:12.3
0:11:06.5
0:12:02.4
0:12:54.6
0:13:01.8
0:13:08.2
0:15:09.7
0:16:02.3
0:17:15.9
0:18:00.5
0:19:12.6

Total
Time
0:07:18.3
0:07:31.4
0:07:45.0
0:08:25.3
0:08:29.5
0:09:22.5
0:09:27.5
0:09:44.9
0:09:59.9
0:10:13.6
0:10:24.9
0:10:58.0
0:11:10.5
0:11:44.4
0:12:40.1
0:12:43.5
0:13:01.4
0:13:42.2
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